AT65609EHV
Rad Hard, 5V, 128K x 8 Very Low Power CMOS SRAM
DATASHEET
Features
Asynchronous SRAM
Operating Voltage: 5V
Read Access Time: 40 ns
Write Cycle Time: 30 ns

12AT65609EHV [DATASHEET]
7832E–AERO–09/14
7. Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Speed Package Test Flow
AT65609EHV-C940-E 25°C 40 ns SB32.4
Engineering Samples
AT65609EHV-DJ40-E 25°C 40 ns FP32.4
5962-8959849QZC -55° to +125°C 40 ns SB32.4
QML Q
5962-8959849QTC -55° to +125°C 40 ns FP32.4
5962-8959849VZC -55° to +125°C 40 ns SB32.4
QML V
5962-8959849VTC -55° to +125°C 40 ns FP32.4
5962R8959849VZC -55° to +125°C 40 ns SB32.4
QML V RHA
5962R8959849VTC -55° to +125°C 40 ns FP32.4
13AT65609EHV [DATASHEET]
7832E–AERO–09/14
8. Package Drawings
8.1 32-lead Flat Pack 400 Mils